
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 107329526

Data publicarii	20.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.051,37 RON - 1.051,37 RON

Descriere: 1 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 4.5KG BUC 2 158.82 317.64 60.35 2 ANCORA METALICA BUC 30 8.40 252.00 47.88 3 PAT CABLU BUC 20 10.08 201.60 38.30 4 STARTER BUC 50 4.20 210.00 39.90 5 HOLTSURUB LEMN/ CUTIE BUC 1 70.13 70.13 13.32
